
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 48

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin43.20 NQ 0 1 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 45

Jennie Stacy Budd100 44.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 43

Moxie Betsy Carter100 24.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 41

Kya Alexandra Bradley100 26.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Telly Jan Briselden85 46.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 5Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Ice Jane Bronson31.16 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 0 3 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Josey Beth KoferlNQ 4 2 1 1 0English Setter

Nelson Laura BoyceNQ 2 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 48

Bolt Karen Kearney100 29.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Toy Poodle

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 29.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Rusinko100 33.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Fish Whitney Heiken100 36.60 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Swedish Vallhund

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 39.34 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Scottish Terrier

Zu Whitney Heiken100 43.57 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman46.72 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Port Chester Dog Training Club
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Page 1 of 21



Master JWW 12" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 45

George Alexandra Bradley100 24.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 28.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Callie Barb Litchfield100 29.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 35.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 42.07 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney27.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Sky Abby Laspina28.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tease Stephen McKay31.73 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson37.77 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Rhona Victoria Cinotti42.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson42.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson52.15 NQ 1 2 2 0 7Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 43

Phire Jane Bronson100 25.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Vita Judi Schachte100 25.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Roman Judi Schachte100 28.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Gus Susan Wolf100 28.46 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Albus GM King100 33.00 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Manchester Terrier

Le`a GM King100 33.07 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Manchester Terrier

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 40.74 Q 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding37.00 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin43.44 NQ 3 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

51.12 NQ 2 0 0 0 8All American Dog

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 41

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 23.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson100 24.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 25.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 25.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Dezi Linda Husson100 25.56 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 30.44 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Whippet

Shout Ann Benjamin100 31.02 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 33.57 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Legend Darlene Dambra100 33.86 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Kipper Alexandra Bradley25.82 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus27.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook32.86 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Ruby Nancy Banask35.04 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Diva Danielle Brechter45.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 4Rottweiler

Quirk Tatjana SalcedoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 1 1 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 43

Kai Russell Thorpe100 36.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Geralt Francine Arnold35.89 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Dugal Sam Honaker46.02 NQ 0 2 0 0 3German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 1 1 0Belgian Malinois

Ellie Jill ConroyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Lincoln Thomas CaninoNQ 1 0 3 1 0Labrador Retriever

Logan Katie JensonNQ 3 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Nova Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 1 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 41

Ziggy Linda Husson25.05 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent JWW 8"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 50

Moon Barbara Miller60.68 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 48

Noodle Maria Karunungan46.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 46

Grip Stephen McKayNQ 3 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 53

Honey Karen Kearney100 34.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 48.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 04 Chihuahua

River Heather Masch40.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin47.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Valkyrie Whitney Heiken47.74 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Basil Danielle Holmes49.02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 50

Felix Barbara Miller100 34.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 41.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 47.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 West Highland 
White Terrier

Jada Debra Percenti43.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman44.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Port Chester Dog Training Club
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 48

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 35.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Zoe Alisa Greenwald100 38.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer32.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gander Suzanne Stone43.21 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Hazel Sarah Johnson49.80 NQ 1 1 1 0 1All American Dog

Kolt Debra JanssenNQ 2 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 46

Bret Beth Koferl100 31.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows100 31.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 35.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Collie

Peavey Lorie Crain100 37.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Whippet

Kelsie Margaret Daunt32.60 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

41.27 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Freyja Tatjana Salcedo44.55 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Echo Mitchell Bernstein56.24 NQ 0 0 0 0 10All American Dog

Twist Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 48

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Poodle

Bolt Sam Honaker100 34.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Brody Jill Conroy100 37.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Rexie Katie JensonNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open JWW 12" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 43

Lewis Linda Ranieri63.46 NQ 5 1 0 0 20Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 40

Scout Rachel FieldNQ 0 0 1 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Wonder Pamela SturtzNQ 0 1 0 1 0Mudi

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 37

Speck Jessica Bustin47.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 10All American Dog

Circe Betsy CarterNQ 3 0 2 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards129 SCT 42

Rossi Jan Briselden96 44.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 53

Mabel Kristen Akey35.30 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Spock Jamie Atkinson56.95 NQ 2 2 1 0 12Manchester Terrier

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 53

Pip Whitney Heiken100 40.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Flora Danielle HolmesNQ 1 2 1 1 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 49

Smokey Mike Litchfield32.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tajar Marion Johnson65.25 NQ 1 1 1 0 16Schipperke

Maya Sharon RippsNQ 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 41

Mandy Maria Karunungan47.67 NQ 2 1 0 0 6All American Dog

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 44

Wick Francine Arnold47.94 NQ 3 2 1 0 3Belgian Malinois

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 46

Zoe Rosamond Kinzler91 55.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 9All American Dog

Quigley Lorie Crain36.13 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Whippet

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice JWW 20"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 49

Lucy Janyce Selkin51.51 NQ 1 1 2 0 2Briard

Olie John LowryNQ 0 1 0 1 0Spinone Italiano

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A FAST 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Mabel Kristen Akey51 46.35 Q1st 0 0 8Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Spock Jamie Atkinson52 33.53 Q1st 0 0 0Manchester Terrier

Scout Rachel Field51 38.35 Q2nd 0 0 3Standard Schnauzer

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Pip Whitney HeikenNQ 1 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Maya Sharon Ripps46.63 NQ 1 0 11All American Dog

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Speck Jessica Bustin50 30.07 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Mandy Maria Karunungan40.82 NQ 1 0 8All American Dog

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Wick Francine Arnold50 39.57 Q1st 0 0 7Belgian Malinois

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Jennie Stacy Budd40.81 NQ 1 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Lewis Linda Ranieri41.51 NQ 1 0 6Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Smokey Mike Litchfield44.44 NQ 1 0 9Shetland Sheepdog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open FAST 20" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Telly Jan Briselden34.62 NQ 1 0 2Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Ice Jane Bronson41.30 NQ 0 0 9Golden Retriever

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Ellie Jill Conroy57 38.40 Q1st 0 0 6Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman32.22 NQ 1 0 0Chihuahua

Zu Whitney Heiken43.51 NQ 0 0 5Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin44.09 NQ 1 0 6West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Rhona Victoria Cinotti45.32 NQ 0 0 10Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Wonder Pamela Sturtz52.92 NQ 1 0 17Mudi

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Roman Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Josey Beth Koferl38.41 NQ 1 0 6English Setter

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 38

Fly Karen Kearney72 37.39 Q1st 0 0 0Poodle

Fish Whitney Heiken70 38.00 Q2nd 0 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Tess Linda Ranieri65 38.22 Q3rd 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Bolt Karen Kearney31.20 NQ 1 0 0Toy Poodle

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 35

Tayto Brian McSweeney76 38.12 Q1st 0 0 3Parson Russell 
Terrier

Tease Stephen McKay67 39.31 Q2nd 0 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson62 31.53 Q3rd 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

25.49 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Callie Barb Litchfield27.38 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson28.80 NQ 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9
Breed

SCT 35

Vita Judi Schachte80 31.63 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Le`a GM King66 33.91 Q2nd 0 0 0Manchester Terrier

Brazen Debra Percenti35.96 NQ 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Gus Susan Wolf40.56 NQ 1 0 5Miniature American 
Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

42.48 NQ 1 0 7All American Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin44.83 NQ 1 0 9Border Collie

Albus GM King46.36 NQ 0 0 11Manchester Terrier

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas GoodingNQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Breed

SCT 32

Rhythm Linda Husson77 27.93 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 20" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Dezi Linda Husson77 30.02 Q2nd 0 0 0Border Collie

Bindi Pamela Sturtz77 32.67 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty67 35.09 Q4th 0 0 3Australian Shepherd

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding66 35.21 Q 0 0 3Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus66 37.40 Q 0 0 5Border Collie

Diva Danielle Brechter30.33 NQ 1 0 0Rottweiler

Spyder Valerie Leab36.61 NQ 1 0 4Belgian Malinois

Dahlia Ellen Halperin36.82 NQ 1 0 4Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin37.07 NQ 1 0 5Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner39.30 NQ 1 0 7Whippet

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 32

Logan Katie Jenson62 36.25 Q1st 0 0 4All American Dog

Lincoln Thomas Canino33.93 NQ 1 0 1Labrador Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe39.12 NQ 0 0 7Poodle

Drogon Francine Arnold39.71 NQ 1 0 7Belgian Malinois

Nova Mitchell Bernstein39.77 NQ 1 0 7Belgian Tervuren

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master FAST 24"c

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Ziggy Linda Husson33.22 NQ 1 0 1Border Collie

Novice FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Moon Barbara Miller56 35.33 Q1st 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Zephyr Sarah Johnson57 22.73 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice FAST 16"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Quigley Lorie Crain38.90 NQ 1 0 3Whippet

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Lucy Janyce Selkin62 35.70 Q1st 0 0 0Briard

Olie John Lowry33.00 NQ 0 0 0Spinone Italiano

Open FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Noodle Maria Karunungan37.75 NQ 1 0 0All American Dog

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Rossi Jan Briselden49.31 NQ 1 0 14Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 41

Dani Andi Turco-Levin64 42.93 Q1st 0 0 1West Highland 
White Terrier

Honey Karen Kearney48.47 NQ 0 0 7Poodle

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 38

Felix Barbara Miller67 35.82 Q1st 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin28.86 NQ 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner37.19 NQ 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi PangmanNQ 1 1 0Boston Terrier

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 12"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Gander Suzanne Stone65 31.92 Q1st 0 0 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Hazel Sarah Johnson46.68 NQ 1 0 8All American Dog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 35

Bret Beth Koferl36.47 NQ 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf37.21 NQ 1 0 2Collie

Journey Joanne Meadows40.02 NQ 1 0 5Golden Retriever

Echo Mitchell Bernstein45.62 NQ 1 0 10All American Dog

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

NQ 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Rexie Katie Jenson40.70 NQ 1 0 5All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman94.84 NQ 4 2 0 0 20Chihuahua

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Jennie Stacy Budd100 60.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 67

Wonder Pamela Sturtz57.14 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Mudi

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Nelson Laura Boyce52.65 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 38.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 035 Miniature Pinscher

Bolt Karen Kearney100 42.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Toy Poodle

Harry Lisa Rusinko100 45.83 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Fish Whitney Heiken100 47.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 026 Swedish Vallhund

Tess Linda Ranieri100 59.54 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zu Whitney Heiken100 63.96 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Eloise Tamara Lazarus63.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Tease Stephen McKay100 42.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 44.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Schipperke

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 49.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 55.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley44.44 NQ 1 1 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss47.45 NQ 2 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Callie Barb Litchfield47.84 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson52.90 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

57.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson60.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Schipperke

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 67

Phire Jane Bronson100 33.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Golden Retriever

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 36.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Roman Judi Schachte100 38.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Albus GM King100 44.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Manchester Terrier

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 51.34 Q 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

45.66 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Vita Judi Schachte51.05 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Le`a GM King54.94 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Manchester Terrier

Gus Susan WolfNQ 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 4 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 34.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 34.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Bindi Pamela Sturtz100 34.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Rhythm Linda Husson100 35.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Dezi Linda Husson100 39.25 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.40 Q 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 41.29 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 41.30 Q 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Legend Darlene Dambra100 50.61 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Diva Danielle Brechter100 62.73 Q 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Spyder Valerie Leab34.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Ringo Lee Ann Donner48.30 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Whippet

Kipper Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Shout Ann BenjaminNQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 67

Kai Russell Thorpe100 44.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Nova Mitchell Bernstein31.94 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Lincoln Thomas Canino43.46 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Geralt Francine Arnold48.18 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Dugal Sam Honaker51.17 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Ellie Jill Conroy53.14 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Logan Katie Jenson59.03 NQ 3 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 63

Ziggy Linda Husson100 34.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Border Collie

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 72

Noodle Maria Karunungan100 62.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Rossi Jan Briselden71.06 NQ 2 0 0 0 3Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Grip Stephen McKayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Rexie Katie Jenson47.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 4"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 79

River Heather Masch100 44.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Honey Karen Kearney100 47.72 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 031 Poodle

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 71.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Chihuahua

Valkyrie Whitney Heiken64.09 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Basil Danielle Holmes72.37 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Jada Debra Percenti100 46.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Rat Terrier

Felix Barbara Miller100 55.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 59.81 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner49.58 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Moon Barbara Miller79.14 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 1 1 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 72

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer100 52.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 57.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Zoe Alisa Greenwald55.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Gander Suzanne Stone57.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Soft Coated 
Wheaten Terrier

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan73.82 NQ 4 1 0 0 1Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 68

Journey Joanne Meadows100 42.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 44.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Collie

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

100 49.68 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Peavey Lorie Crain100 58.57 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Whippet

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 61.74 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards194 SCT 72

Brody Jill Conroy100 46.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle

Bolt Sam Honaker64.23 NQ 2 1 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 85

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin56.48 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 81

Lewis Linda Ranieri90 75.97 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tajar Marion Johnson69.74 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 0Schipperke

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 73

Speck Jessica Bustin53.73 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 8" Sun, May 11, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 90

Mabel Kristen Akey73.80 NQ 1 0 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 78

Scout Rachel Field100 35.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Spock Jamie AtkinsonNQ 2 0 0 1 1 0Manchester Terrier

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 90

Flora Danielle HolmesNQ 4 3 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 84

Smokey Mike Litchfield52.31 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 75

Telly Jan Briselden53.50 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Mandy Maria KarununganNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 80

Zoe Rosamond Kinzler100 66.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Port Chester Dog Training Club
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